WES T HERTS

Proposed from 1% January 2023

WATFORD RESIDENTS* LPO1

TWILIGHT**
CONCESSIONARY (OVER 65)***
NON RESIDENTS* LPO2
TWILIGHT**
CONCESSIONARY (OVER 65)***
VISITORS 18 HOLES
ALL DAY
JUNIORS
TWILIGHT
PRACTICE ROUND ADULTS
JUNIORS
MEMBERS GUESTS 18 HOLES
ALL DAY
JUNIORS
TWILIGHT
TEMPS
COUNTY CARD 18 HOLES
JUNIORS/STUDENTS 18 HOLES
EXPRESS GOLF WD RES*
NON RES*

GUEST

* 1D required - EA Card and proof of address for Watford Resi

**Twilight — Tee off no more than 4 hours before sunset as defined by BRS. Bookings through Proshop only.

GOLF CLUB

GREEN FEES

Mon - Fridays
2023

£36.00
£30.00
£30.00

£50.00
£34.00

£40.00

£70.00
£95.00
£24.00
£44.00

£36.00
£15.00

£36.00
£50.00
£20.00
£30.00
£20.00

£36.00

£24.00

£31.00
£40.00
£31.00

dents.

*** No additional discount on Twilight or Express Golf rates for Concessions.

Weekend
2023

£42.00
£33.00
£33.00

£60.00

£49.00

£85.00

£28.00
£55.00

£42.00
£60.00
£27.00
£33.00
£25.00

£28.00

£36.00
£50.00
£36.00



