

## **GREEN FEES**

## Proposed from 1st January 2023

		Mon - Fridays	Weekend
		2023	2023
WATFORD RESIDENTS*	LP01	£36.00	£42.00
TWILIGHT**		£30.00	£33.00
CONCESSIONARY (OVER (EA CARDS - WD17, 18, 19, 24,	-	£30.00	£33.00
	•		
NON RESIDENTS*	LP02	£50.00	£60.00
TWILIGHT**  (EA CARDS – ANY OTHER POST	CODES)	£34.00	
CONCESSIONARY (OVER	65)***	£40.00	£49.00
VISITORS	18 HOLES	£70.00	£85.00
	ALL DAY	£95.00	
	JUNIORS	£24.00	£28.00
	TWILIGHT	£44.00	£55.00
PRACTICE ROUND	ADULTS	£36.00	
(ANY DAY)	JUNIORS	£15.00	
MEMBERS GUESTS	18 HOLES	£36.00	£42.00
	<b>ALL DAY</b>	£50.00	£60.00
	JUNIORS	£20.00	£27.00
	<b>TWILIGHT</b>	£30.00	£33.00
	TEMPS	£20.00	£25.00
COUNTY CARD (MIDWEEK ONLY)	18 HOLES	£36.00	
JUNIORS/STUDENTS	18 HOLES	£24.00	£28.00
EXPRESS GOLF	WD RES*	£31.00	£36.00
(13 HOLES)	NON RES*	£40.00	£50.00
	GUEST	£31.00	£36.00

<sup>\*</sup> ID required - EA Card and proof of address for Watford Residents.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Twilight – Tee off no more than 4 hours before sunset as defined by BRS. Bookings through Proshop only.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> No additional discount on Twilight or Express Golf rates for Concessions.